
CONTRACT 918 Apr-25

BERRIEDALE - WICK

Monday to Friday 918 Schools Only 918
SD

Berriedale, Post Office, o/s 07:33 ----
Dunbeath, War Memorial, at 07:43 ---- 18:16
Latheronwheel, Bus Shelter, opp 07:48 ---- 18:21
Latheron, Post Box, o/s 07:50 ---- 18:23
Lybster, Harbour Road End, at 07:57 07:57 18:30
Ulbster, Lyntone Cottage, near 08:07 08:07 18:40
Thrumster, Bus Stop, at 08:12 08:12 18:45
Wick South Road at Retail Park 08:20 08:20 18:53
Wick, High School, o/s 08:25 08:25
Wick, Town Hall (Bridge Street), opp 08:30 ----
Wick, Riverside 08:32 ----
Wick, Tesco, near 08:36 ----

918 Schools Only 918 Schools Only 918
F SD F SD M-Th SD M-Th SD

Wick, Riverside ---- 15:28 ---- 17:35
Wick, Town Hall (Bridge Street), after 12:20 ---- 15:30 ---- 17:37
Wick, High School, o/s 12:30 12:30 15:40 15:40
Wick South Road opp Retail Park 12:31 12:31 15:41 15:41 17:38
Thrumster, Post Box, at 12:39 12:39 15:49 15:49 17:46
Ulbster, Lyntone Cottage, opp 12:44 12:44 15:54 15:54 17:51
Lybster, Harbour Road End, at 12:54 12:54 16:04 16:04 18:01
Latheron, Post Box, opp 13:01 ---- 16:11 ---- 18:08
Latheronwheel, Bus Shelter, at 13:03 ---- 16:13 ---- 18:10
Dunbeath, War Memorial, at 13:08 ---- 16:18 ---- 18:15
Berriedale, Post Office, opp 13:18 ---- 16:28 ----

M-Th - Monday to Thursday
F - Friday


	Sheet2

